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ERP resource contributed by
Velammal Bodhi Sr. Sec. School, Ladanendal

Class : 11

Subject : Maths

A. WORKSHEET

I. WRITE THE SHORT FORM OF:

500

700
S00

100
200

+

+

80 +
70 +
30 +
50 t
60 +

IL.LWRITE THE EXPANDED FORM:

372
524
398
837
148

3

hundreds +

hundreds +

hundreds +

hundreds +

hundreds +

tens +

tens +

tens +

tens +

tens +

ones

onces

onces

ones

onces
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III.CIRCLE THE NUMBER THAT IS SMALLER.

3 9 24 21 15 17

7 3 3 11 13 1

IV.WRITE THE DESCENDING ORDER.

s HEI0E
o0 o0
s BEIGIE
o0 o0

s DB
o0 o0




V. ROUND THE FOLLOWING NUMBERS TO THE NEAREST 10
a) 82 = b) 84 = ¢) 92 =

d 51=_

e) 13= ) 70=___

VI. COMPARE USING (<,>).

65 18 57
12 24 11
16 78 90
87 78 12

90 43 29 99

11 20 30 31

71 15 76 23

45 28 39 10

VII. ARRANGE THE NUMBERS IN ASCENDING ORDER.

39, 25,12, 58

10, 27, 38, 65

41,27, 18, 49

27, 5, 40, 50

D oIPv D
R IPv D
2R IPv D
2D oIPvi D

97

28

29

11



VIII. FILL IN THE MISSING NUMBERS.
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IX. FILL IN BY SKIP COUNTING.

2 4 8 10 14 16 20
750 26 30 36 38
44 46 48 52 54 56 60
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ONLINE ACTIVITY

ASCENDING AND DESCENDING ORDER
https://www.voutube.com/watch?v=bUql2eiecas

EVALUATION:
a) Which is the smallest 2 digit number? in.an ascendjng. order

b) Arrange in ascending order: 9 1 7 6

c) What is the greatest 3 digit number?

d) Arrange in descending order: 6 3 2 7 ™ e

CAMBRIDGE ACTIVITY
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EVALUATION
a) Give the expanded form: 203

b) Give the place value for the bold digit: 4237
c) Write the answer: 7 hundreds + 4 tens + 4 ones =..............

d) Give the place value for the following number:2,374

¢) Give the reverse number of 374 1 !E
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MATH LAB ACTIVITY
USING GEO BOARD, BEADS AND ICE CREAM STICKS

EVALUATION
a) What is the symbol for greater than?

b) What is the greatest two digit number?
c) What is the symbol for lesser than?

d) Put the correct sign (<, >).
15 12




